
MSETCL/EE/EHV/O&M/DN/BLD/2021-2022/T-03 Page 1

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.
EHV (O&M) DIVISION, BULDHANA

2021-2022

RFx No : 7000020591

Tender No. : MSETCL/EE/EHV/O&M/DN/BLD/2021-2022/T-03

For Works of : Work of 145 kV Breaker Pole overhauling of CGL make type 120-SFM-

32A Breaker of 132/33 kV 50 MVA Power Transformer-I HV bay at 132

KV S/S Warwat Bakal, under the jurisdiction of EHV (O&M) Division,

Buldhana (Extension to First Call).

Tender Fee : Rs. 525/- including GST (Non-refundable).

Estimated Cost : Rs. 2,92,446 /-(Rs. Two Lakhs Ninety Two Thousands Four Hundreds
Forty Six Only)

EMD : Rs. 5,000/- paid On-line Transaction No. _______________ Date: __________

Address:

Sd/-
The Executive Engineer,
EHV(O&M) Division,

Buldhana

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at

From Date 24.08.2021 ,00:00 hrs. to

Date 30.08.2021 , 23:59 hrs.

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender

Last Date of submission 30.08.2021 up to

23:59 Hrs.

Technical Bid: Date 31.08.2021, 10:00 hrs. if possible.

Commercial Bid: Date 02 .09.2021, 10.00 hrs. if possible.


